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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 ALEEM MAJID
ABDUL MAJID

1 46000013 NAROWAL RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & TRANSPORT PLANNING   -  (BS-17)

MULTAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

1 Case #  23H2017
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RANA MUZAMMEL ALI

HAFIZ NAEEM ULLAH BAJWA

KAMRAN ASHRAF

USAMA AKRAM

USMAN HAMEED

RAO ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SUMAID HASAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NAEEM

AKSA RIAZ

SHAHID ABBAS SAQI

RANA SARFRAZ AHMAD

INAYAT ULLAH BAJWA

KHALID MEHMOOD SHEIKH

RAO MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL HAMEED

ANWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ZAHID HASAN

MUHAMMAD DIN

RIAZ AHMED

BASHIR HUSSAIN
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46000015

46000012

46000021

46000007

46000011

46000019

46000002

46000020

46000008

46000014

46000010

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

PAKPATTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALI

EZAD HAMEED BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB BHUTTA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUNEEB TARIQ

MUHAMMAD HAIDER USMAN

ADNAN ALI

HASEEB  ILYAS

MUSTANSAR ABBAS

ABDUR RAZZAQUE

ABDUL HAMEED BHATTI

ABID HAMEED

TARIQ HANEEF BUTT

NOOR UL HASSAN

GHULAM HAIDER KHAN

ILYAS ALI

ISHFAQ HUSSAIN
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46000018

46000005

46000006

46000001

46000003

46000024

46000009

46000016

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


