# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

**Domicile** 

<u>Status</u>

Post: ASSISTANT DIRECTOR TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & TRANSPORT PLANNING - (BS-17)

Department: MULTAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Merit | Candidate's Name/

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

<u>Application</u>

Case # 23H2017

**Open Merit Quota** Disabled/Women/

<u>No.</u>	No.	No.	Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Minorities
1	46000013	1	ALEEM MAJID ABDUL MAJID	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
Fol	lowing Cand	didate	(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit o	f Selection_		
1	46000015	2	RANA MUZAMMEL ALI RANA SARFRAZ AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
2	46000012	3	HAFIZ NAEEM ULLAH BAJWA INAYAT ULLAH BAJWA	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
3	46000021	4	KAMRAN ASHRAF KHALID MEHMOOD SHEIKH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
4	46000007	5	USAMA AKRAM RAO MUHAMMAD AKRAM	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
5	46000011	6	USMAN HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
6	46000019	7	RAO ALI HAIDER ANWAR ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	46000002	8	MUHAMMAD IQBAL MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	46000020	9	SUMAID HASAN MUHAMMAD ZAHID HASAN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	46000008	10	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD DIN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	46000014	11	AKSA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

46000010

12

SHAHID ABBAS SAQI

BASHIR HUSSAIN

11

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & TRANSPORT PLANNING - (BS-17)</u>

Department: MULTAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 23H2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
12	46000018	13	MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALI ABDUR RAZZAQUE	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
13	46000005	14	EZAD HAMEED BHATTI ABDUL HAMEED BHATTI	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
14	46000006	15	MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB BHUTTA ABID HAMEED	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
15	46000001	16	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUNEEB TARIQ TARIQ HANEEF BUTT	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
16	46000003	17	MUHAMMAD HAIDER USMAN NOOR UL HASSAN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
17	46000024	18	ADNAN ALI GHULAM HAIDER KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
18	46000009	19	HASEEB ILYAS ILYAS ALI	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
19	46000016	20	MUSTANSAR ABBAS ISHFAQ HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

### Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.